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AGM Agenda
/.30pm - January 20th 2026

Chairwoman: Marion Jay

Treasurer: Peter Stenner

Charitable Donations: Jeremy Curtis

Committee: Peter Clapham, Nigel Humphries, Ingrid Popplewell

Apologies: Helen Jones, Emma Mant, Diana Rusher

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Chairwoman’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

Charitable Donation Report from Good Vibe Veg

Programme for 2026

A.O.B.



